
Group First name Last name Username Email address Please Sign

Group A Katharina Bauer 990215267 katharina.bauer@stud.klu.org

Group A Fiona Butters 990215269 fiona.butters@stud.klu.org

Group A Illia Kazakov 990215397 illia.kazakov@stud.klu.org

Group A Fynn Kloth 990215398 fynn.kloth@stud.klu.org

Group A Bennet Niesing 990215286 bennet.niesing@stud.klu.org

Group A Can Roehlsberger 990215436 can.roehlsberger@stud.klu.org

Group A Juna Tesch 990215374 juna.tesch@stud.klu.org

Group A Bent Winkler 990215394 bent.winkler@stud.klu.org

Group A Franziska Wolff 990215416 franziska.wolff@stud.klu.org

Group B Amelie Bolle 990215268 amelie.bolle@stud.klu.org

Group B Timothy Kongback 990215511 timothy.kongback@stud.klu.org

Group B Charlotte Lorenz 990215409 charlotte.lorenz@stud.klu.org

Group B Johanna Michelsen 990215283 johanna.michelsen@stud.klu.org

Group B Timon Seibert 990215413 timon.seibert@stud.klu.org

Group B Antoine Silva 990215510 antoine.silva@stud.klu.org

Group B Sara Tilandyova 990215390 sara.tilandyova@stud.klu.org

Group B Chiara Wachholz 990215377 chiara.wachholz@stud.klu.org

Group B Nikita Zaplavskyi 990215395 nikita.zaplavskyi@stud.klu.org

Group C Max Adam 990215266 max.adam@stud.klu.org

Group C Philipp Eberhardt 990215407 philipp.eberhardt@stud.klu.org

Group C Annick Freisleben 990215419 annick.freisleben@stud.klu.org

Group C Tim Hackel 990215408 tim.hackel@stud.klu.org

Group C Alex Ocnean 990215287 alex.ocnean@stud.klu.org

Group C Anastasiia Patrusheva 990215357 anastasiia.patrusheva@stud.klu.org

Group C Max Pedrotti 990215410 max.pedrotti@stud.klu.org

Group C Justin Thies 990215415 justin.thies@stud.klu.org

Group C Flaminia Trabattoni 990215441 flaminia.trabattoni@stud.klu.org

Group D Suen Castro 990215270 suen.castro@stud.klu.org

Group D Alva Feilcke 990215396 alva.feilcke@stud.klu.org

Group D Roman Iliuchenko 990215135 roman.iliuchenko@stud.the-klu.org



Group D Nikola Ivanov 990215054 nikola.ivanov@stud.the-klu.org

Group D Xhuliano Kapri 990215274 xhuliano.kapri@stud.klu.org

Group D Laura Karacic 990215275 laura.karacic@stud.klu.org

Group D Menart Peci 990215358 menart.peci@stud.klu.org

Group D Lorin Schulz 990215359 lorin.schulz@stud.klu.org

Group D Johannes Stefanowski 990215414 johannes.stefanowski@stud.klu.org

Group E Alejandro Avecillas Ruiz 990215053 alejandro.avecillasruiz@stud.the-klu.org

Group E Sule Cadirkaya 990215491 sule.cadirkaya@stud.klu.org

Group E Dilay Karatas 990215506 dilay.karatas@stud.klu.org

Group E Faye Kochmann 990215276 faye.kochmann@stud.klu.org

Group E Finja Lorenz 990215431 finja.lorenz@stud.klu.org

Group E Leo Riebesell 990215411 leo.riebesell@stud.klu.org

Group E Justus Sage 990215412 justus.sage@stud.klu.org

Group E Elisabeth von Wulffen 990215438 elisabeth.vonwulffen@stud.klu.org

Group E Johanna Wetterkamp 990215392 johanna.wetterkamp@stud.klu.org

Group F Saskia Engelen 990215271 saskia.engelen@stud.klu.org

Group F Leonie Krause 990215282 leonie.krause@stud.klu.org

Group F Milad Mushrief 990215285 milad.mushrief@stud.klu.org

Group F Kateryna Naidonova 990215399 kateryna.naidonova@stud.klu.org

Group F Jost Siemer 990215430 jost.siemer@stud.klu.org

Group F Henry Swateridge 990215055 henry.swateridge@stud.klu.org

Group F Lena Weber 990215391 lena.weber@stud.klu.org

Group F Simon Wild 990215393 simon.wild@stud.klu.org


